

Breakfast

<p>KING PRAWN BREAKFAST TACO 18 Mango & chilli salsa, scrambled egg, Coriander</p> <p>BACON ROLL GFA DFA 11 Toasted brioche bun, crispy bacon, Hash brown, fried egg</p> <p>CRAB FRUMPET GFA DFA 16 White crab meat, poached egg</p> <p>EGGS ROYALE GFA 12.5 Smoked salmon. Hollandaise, breakfast muffin</p> <p>BACON BENEDICT 12 Streaky smoked bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise, breakfast muffin</p>	<p>TOASTED BRIOCHE GFA 7.5 Whipped butter, berry jam</p> <p>OMLETTE ARNOLD BENNET GFA DFA 16 Smoked haddock omlette, hollandaise</p> <p>POACHED EGGS, AVOCADO 12 Sourdough</p> <p>SMOKED SALMON WAFFLE 12 Dill, crème fraiche</p> <p>BACON & MAPLE SYRUP STACK 12 Waffles, bacon, maple syrup</p>
--	--

Breakfast Drinks

<p>ULTIMATE BLOODY MARY 10 Aval Dor rosemary & bay Cornish Vodka, pickle, heritage tomato, mature Mature cheddar, aged mary mix</p> <p>BREAKFAST MARTINI LOW ALCOHOL 8 Chase marmalade vodka, fair kumquat, Orange, Bristol grapefruit sherbet</p> <p>CAFFEOLA LOW ALCOHOL 10 Mozart dark chocolate, orgeat, coffee brew, Casoni nocino di modena heritage walnut</p>	<p>BLOODY SHAME 4 Aged mary mix with everything except alcohol</p> <p>FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 3 Orange or grapefruit</p> <p>THE GREEN JUICE 4 Celery, apple, ginger, cayenne, lime</p> <p>TWO KEYS 4 Pink grapefruit soda</p>
--	--

VE VEGAN | **V VEGETARIAN** | **GF GLUTEN FREE** | **DF DAIRY FREE**
GFA GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE | **DFA - DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE**

Our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present, and menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.